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PA-100

A D D I T I O N A L I  N F O R M A T I O N

Upholstered inside / outside tight back, arms and seat.
Exposed finished powder coat seat frame.

D I M E N S I O N S

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height
Arm Height

COM Yardage

32"
32"
32"
18"

25"

4.5

SHOWN AS 
CONFIDENT SCHEME

CHARTER ID
500-2549-HMP-CN

HAMPTON INN  I  PUBLIC AREA
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P. KAUFMANN 
UPH ENNIS
ROUGE

POWDER COAT
RAL 8028
TERRA BROWN

CONFIDENT
PA-100
500-2549-HMP-CN
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